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The Bolles School: Jacksonville, Fl

Meet Program - Friday

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Flagler Palm Coa 12122 Jackson, Jessika1
Atlantic (Po) 121956 williams, alexis2
Wesley Chapel 111791 Pleasant, Jasmine3
P. K. Yonge 62150 Thompson, Adanna4
Trinity Catholic 101292 Richardson, Tiffany5
Bishop Kenny 121425 James, Salidia6
Bolles 101027 Wilk, Sara7
St. Augustine 10658 Williams, Shetia8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Trinity Catholic 101319 Anckney, Autumn1
St. Augustine 12629 Dejesus, Sierra2
Atlantic (Po) 121980 Woods, Kiera3
Bolles 111047 Blakely, Kiera4
Wesley Chapel 091794 Vaughns, Renee5
Buchholz 11536 Reichardt, Maja6
P. K. Yonge 122085 Oliver, Cherelle7
Trinity Prep 12616 Shields, Samantha8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Nease 10347 Green, Renita1
Buchholz 10524 Dekrey, Kimberlee2
Holy Trinity 092019 Greenberg, Jessica3
Bradford 111542 Bass, Destiny4
Bradford 121544 Griffin, Tasha5
Vanguard (Ocala 111224 Chisholm, Senona6
Bishop Snyder 121912 Gudzak, McKenzie7
Trinity Christia 111587 Jordan, Porschia8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Trinity Prep 11597 Deciccio, Emily1
Bishop Snyder 091920 Grant, Asia2
Vanguard (Ocala 111123 Brown, Brandie3
Bishop Kenny 091338 Kitchen, Lasia4
Menendez 09741 Zitsman, Alexis5
Bartram Trail 121735 Higel, Kristen6
Flagler Palm Coa 09111 Crocket, Jessica7
Berkeley Prep 093 Batye, Taylor8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Holy Trinity 102004 Loupe, Katie1
Episcopal 11910 Sprague, Kelly2
Episcopal 09946 Diedrich, Theresa3
Menendez 12739 Jaleesa, Calloway4
Bartram Trail 111752 Phelps, Kenzie5
Oak Hall 10218 Kraft, Heather6
Trinity Christia 81617 Keitt, Jasmine7
Warner Christian 121248 Carlson, Danielle8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Oak Hall 11211 Fagler, Sarah3
Warner Christian 111264 Jackson, Brittney4
Columbia 11158 Harris, Tasheona5
Columbia 10131 Allen, Natasha6

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Flagler Palm Coa 0978 Lynch, Jenna1
Trinity Catholic 101292 Richardson, Tiffany2
Atlantic (Po) 121956 williams, alexis3
Wesley Chapel 111791 Pleasant, Jasmine4
Bishop Kenny 121433 Bacher, Megan5
P. K. Yonge 72122 Jackson, Katie6
Bolles 101027 Wilk, Sara7
St. Augustine 10658 Williams, Shetia8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Bradford 101568 Smyth, Jennifer1
Holy Trinity 092019 Greenberg, Jessica2
P. K. Yonge 122085 Oliver, Cherelle3
Trinity Prep 10621 Powell, Amanda4
St. Augustine 12629 Dejesus, Sierra5
Flagler Palm Coa 11123 Orban, Samantha6
Bolles 121103 Rolle, Melanie7
Berkeley Prep 093 Batye, Taylor8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Bartram Trail 121735 Higel, Kristen1
Nease 10328 Price, Ginger2
Trinity Catholic 121284 Guerra, Stephanie3
Buchholz 11536 Reichardt, Maja4
Wesley Chapel 091794 Vaughns, Renee5
Bishop Kenny 091383 Taylor, Angela6
Holy Trinity 102038 Williams, Allison7
Trinity Prep 11599 Barnecotte, Hope8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Oak Hall 10218 Kraft, Heather1
Menendez 09741 Zitsman, Alexis2
Vanguard (Ocala 111182 Gardner, Shantal3
Berkeley Prep 102 Eberbach, Alissa4
Columbia 11125 Ross, Doneze5
Bradford 111542 Bass, Destiny6
Vanguard (Ocala 101171 Walker, Latoya7
Nease 10347 Green, Renita8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Episcopal 11910 Sprague, Kelly1
Bartram Trail 101639 Page, Brittany2
Atlantic (Po) 091923 Hardy, Tabitha3
Trinity Christia 121592 Moore, Alex4
Episcopal 09946 Diedrich, Theresa5
Buchholz 10524 Dekrey, Kimberlee6
Columbia 11128 Cheers, Shannon7
Warner Christian 111264 Jackson, Brittney8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Bishop Snyder 121895 Sayoc, Angela2
Oak Hall 11211 Fagler, Sarah3
Warner Christian 121248 Carlson, Danielle4
Menendez 12739 Jaleesa, Calloway5
Bishop Snyder 121912 Gudzak, McKenzie6
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Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Bartram Trail 091690 Swift, Brianna1
Bolles 101025 Smith, Emma2
Bishop Kenny 121425 James, Salidia3
Nease 11324 Gambill, Jessica4
P. K. Yonge 62150 Thompson, Adanna5
Bishop Kenny 121433 Bacher, Megan6
Flagler Palm Coa 0978 Lynch, Jenna7
Maclay 11815 Beck, Emily8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Holy Trinity 112022 O'Brien, Shea1
Oak Hall 12212 Marichal, Ana2
Episcopal 09905 Green, Kaye3
Oak Hall 12205 Uribe, Stevie4
Bradford 091547 Jenkins, Kanetra5
Vanguard (Ocala 111182 Gardner, Shantal6
Trinity Catholic 111308 Suarez, Myra7
Menendez 09751 Abenchuchan, Sophia8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Buchholz 11494 Land, Jordan1
P. K. Yonge 72122 Jackson, Katie2
St. Augustine 09668 Hopfensberger,3
Bartram Trail 111734 Padget, Samantha4
Wesley Chapel 121766 Thomas, Sthefany5
Maclay 10794 Barnes, Colson6
St. Augustine 10644 Smolek, Carly7
Menendez 11762 Dentmon, Casey8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Flagler Palm Coa 1249 Fontanez, Dimaris1
Bradford 091557 Jordan, Christina2
Columbia 11141 Paris, Tiffany3
Vanguard (Ocala 111134 Weaver, Brionia4
Bolles 091023 Sears, Kelsea5
Holy Trinity 82041 Cobb, Ali6
Trinity Prep 09617 Vallario, Jenna7
Wesley Chapel 101773 Hoos, Alyson8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Bishop Snyder 121879 Gergen, Lauren1
Warner Christian 81241 Denson, Courtney2
Trinity Prep 12611 Canatella, Bianca3
Trinity Christia 091605 Wilson, Rebekah4
Buchholz 10540 Hunt, Shawntavia5
Atlantic (Po) 091984 Lynch, Danielle6
Atlantic (Po) 091942 Rogers, Crystal7

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Columbia 11143 Beach, Lindsay3
Bishop Snyder 101874 Schmieder, Katie4
Warner Christian 71251 Rushing, Vicki5

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
2:35.00 maximum

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Bolles 101025 Smith, Emma1A
Berkeley Prep 109 Sheppard, Rachel1B
Bishop Kenny 091440 Heekin, Jamie2A
Trinity Christia 81608 Wilson, Abbey2B
Episcopal 09952 Loop, Mariah3A
Bishop Kenny 111370 Heuertz, Alex3B
Berkeley Prep 115 Price, Page4A
Bartram Trail 111683 Doll, Bianca4B
Trinity Christia 101572 Steinke, Leah5A
Trinity Prep 09594 Woodruff, Chelsi5B
Vanguard (Ocala 101156 Lawson, Tori6A
Wesley Chapel 111767 Vizcainoo, Desiree6B
Bolles 091098 Allen, Heather7A
Maclay 09810 Sanders, Lindsey7B
Bartram Trail 111732 Ragland, Laura8A
Holy Trinity 112051 Miller, Jade8B

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Flagler Palm Coa 1067 Kirschner, Ashley1A
Nease 09237 Ayers, Cara1B
Trinity Prep 09612 Papa, Olivia2A
Columbia 09157 Valdez, Pearla2B
Buchholz 11387 Reed, Rhianna3A
St. Augustine 11662 Irizarry, Emily3B
Holy Trinity 102054 Farthing, Heather4A
Menendez 11722 Voit, Amy4B
Flagler Palm Coa 11105 Weinberg, Morgan5A
St. Augustine 09693 Morton, Savannah5B
Buchholz 09560 Barnes, Mary Kate6A
Columbia 09140 Johnson, Phoebe6B
Menendez 12760 McGuire, Emily7A
Nease 10270 Cartee, Kelly7B
Episcopal 09968 Vinyard, Sarah Reid8A
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Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
5:50.00 maximum

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Bishop Kenny 091440 Heekin, Jamie1A
Berkeley Prep 1029 D'Angelo, Olivia1B
Bartram Trail 121657 Cooper, Courtney2A
Trinity Christia 101572 Steinke, Leah2B
Episcopal 12892 Ingham, Emily3A
Bolles 101015 Iselborn, Kaitlyn3B
Vanguard (Ocala 101156 Lawson, Tori4A
Bolles 121057 Barlow, Caroline4B
Maclay 09832 Fenley, Alicia5A
P. K. Yonge 092105 Roberts, Meghan5B
Bartram Trail 101730 Novack, Melanie6A
Holy Trinity 092029 McKendree,6B
Warner Christian 121263 Dunn, Kelsey7A
Trinity Prep 09594 Woodruff, Chelsi7B
Bishop Kenny 091446 Tucker, Elizabeth8A
St. Augustine 12656 Springer, Danielle8B

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Holy Trinity 82021 Ristow, Teresa1A
Columbia 09166 Smith, Fawn1B
Trinity Christia 81608 Wilson, Abbey2A
Buchholz 10483 Severance, Jamie2B
Trinity Catholic 121305 Wellborn, Tawsha3A
Buchholz 09450 Ney, Adara3B
Wesley Chapel 111852 Fee, Kirsten4A
Flagler Palm Coa 1285 Bentley, Sara4B
Nease 10368 Spilker, Savannah4C
P. K. Yonge 82096 Brown, Morgan5A
Wesley Chapel 111855 DeLoach, Shelby5B
Episcopal 10977 Griggs, Christine6A
Atlantic (Po) 091935 trudel, Chante6B
Flagler Palm Coa 12103 Silva, Florencia7A
Columbia 10181 Collins, Chelsea7B
Trinity Prep 8623 Soderstrom, Kira8A
Nease 10345 Donahue, Kaitlan8B

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
13:25.00 maximum

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Bishop Kenny 091461 Spiegel, Allison1A
St. Augustine 12656 Springer, Danielle1B
Maclay 10781 Garcia, Elizabeth1C
Holy Trinity 092056 Jones, Melissa1D
Bolles 101015 Iselborn, Kaitlyn2A
Wesley Chapel 111852 Fee, Kirsten2B
Trinity Catholic 121305 Wellborn, Tawsha2C
Nease 09336 Buonanno, Julianna2D
P. K. Yonge 092105 Roberts, Meghan3A
Vanguard (Ocala 121204 Dunse, Augusta3B
P. K. Yonge 62137 Breil, Shanna3C
Flagler Palm Coa 1285 Bentley, Sara3D
Maclay 11809 Swain, Katy4A
Buchholz 12440 Kays, Allison4B
Berkeley Prep 836 Massengill, Katie4C
Oak Hall 7197 Gibbs, Alex4D
Episcopal 12892 Ingham, Emily5A
Bartram Trail 101662 Cooper, Callie5B
St. Augustine 11671 Hightower, Baileigh5C
Buchholz 10483 Severance, Jamie5D
Episcopal 10894 Hardington, Brooke6A
Bartram Trail 101723 Dunbar, Katey6B
Vanguard (Ocala 091200 Moreau, Kristin6C
Flagler Palm Coa 12107 Rohrig, Katie6D
Warner Christian 121263 Dunn, Kelsey7A
Trinity Prep 09624 Wotton, Britney7B
Wesley Chapel 111855 DeLoach, Shelby7C
Nease 09261 Such, Danielle7D
Bishop Kenny 101418 Buenaga, Kaitlin8A
Bolles 111096 Holbrook, Charlotte8B
Oak Hall 7230 Beauchamp, Caitlyn8C

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Bolles 101056 Thigpen, Brooke1
Episcopal 11935 Steward, KT2
Oak Hall 10210 Hines, Brenna3
Wesley Chapel 111840 Shackley, Patience4
Bartram Trail 121710 Phillips, Lauren5
Bishop Kenny 121333 Spurling, Claire6
Flagler Palm Coa 12122 Jackson, Jessika7
Vanguard (Ocala 111135 Pease, Danielle8
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Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)
Flagler Palm Coa 1249 Fontanez, Dimaris1
Warner Christian 81227 Davison, Taylor2
Holy Trinity 82049 Enders, Lindsey3
St. Augustine 12661 Smolek, Alessa4
Maclay 11821 Ness, Emily5
Bartram Trail 121643 Hayes, Brittany6
Vanguard (Ocala 111214 Ross, Ginean7
Episcopal 09884 Ingham, Mary8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Trinity Catholic 111322 Flowers, Elisha1
Nease 10297 Price, Amy2
Wesley Chapel 111845 Ross, Miranda3
Berkeley Prep 1139 Uichanco, Lauren4
Maclay 12826 Kuhse, Laura5
Nease 12290 Schwertfager,6
Trinity Christia 091605 Wilson, Rebekah7
Menendez 11740 Lopez, Raquel8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Trinity Catholic 101286 Allen, Amber1
Bolles 121082 Carey, Kate2
St. Augustine 11640 Davis, Meredith3
Holy Trinity 72074 Peterson, Sofia4
Buchholz 11514 Hambleton, Paige5
Buchholz 09480 Hagley, Mylia6
Atlantic (Po) 111988 Lucas, Nichelle7
Atlantic (Po) 121987 Favors, Shayla8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Bishop Snyder 111883 Reyes, Gabrielle2
Trinity Prep 10609 Olenek, Jane3
Bishop Kenny 091339 Terbrueggen,4
Trinity Christia 111600 Stanley, Sarah5
Trinity Prep 09617 Vallario, Jenna6
Bishop Snyder 101909 Gudzak, Taylor7

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Vanguard (Ocala 111135 Pease, Danielle1
Bartram Trail 121640 Foppe, Elizabeth2
Maclay 11821 Ness, Emily3
Paxon 111524 Gilchrist, Jacquelyn4
Bolles 101056 Thigpen, Brooke5
Wesley Chapel 111840 Shackley, Patience6
Bartram Trail 111666 Novack, Kristen7
Holy Trinity 82049 Enders, Lindsey8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Episcopal 11935 Steward, KT1
Nease 10297 Price, Amy2
Trinity Christia 121579 Jackson, Alexis3
Oak Hall 10210 Hines, Brenna4
Nease 12290 Schwertfager,5
St. Augustine 11650 Giza, Kelly6
Maclay 11798 Carvalho, Anna7
Vanguard (Ocala 111214 Ross, Ginean8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
St. Augustine 09639 Jones, Rebecca1
Episcopal 09884 Ingham, Mary2
Warner Christian 81227 Davison, Taylor3
Trinity Christia 81617 Keitt, Jasmine4
Buchholz 10502 Spires, Brianna5
Trinity Catholic 101294 Stoner, Rebecca6
Wesley Chapel 111802 Dean, Merideth7
Buchholz 09479 Mott, Kristen8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Trinity Prep 10609 Olenek, Jane1
Flagler Palm Coa 11100 Kutsyshina, Marina2
Berkeley Prep 1024 Hartenbach, Ashley3
Bolles 09987 Baker, Cameron4
Berkeley Prep 0940 Kelley, Anne5
Holy Trinity 72074 Peterson, Sofia6
Flagler Palm Coa 11123 Orban, Samantha7
Atlantic (Po) 091971 Kinsey, Lebreau8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Bishop Kenny 101381 Harper, Amiee2
Trinity Catholic 111322 Flowers, Elisha3
Menendez 11740 Lopez, Raquel4
Bishop Kenny 091339 Terbrueggen,5
Atlantic (Po) 091947 Pope, Dominque6
P. K. Yonge 112095 Hughes, Juliana7

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Columbia 11139 Smith, Cassandra3
Bishop Snyder 111883 Reyes, Gabrielle4
Bishop Snyder 101909 Gudzak, Taylor5



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:52 PM  3/7/2007  Page 5
2007 Bolles Bulldog Classic - 3/9/2007

www.halfmiletiming.com
The Bolles School: Jacksonville, Fl

Meet Program - Friday

Event  1   Girls High Jump
4'4, 4'7, 4'10, 5'0, 5'2, 5'4, etc.

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Oak Hall 12224 Odom, Marissa1
Oak Hall 10218 Kraft, Heather2
Bishop Kenny 091326 Barr, Kathleen3
Bolles 09987 Baker, Cameron4
Warner Christian 121248 Carlson, Danielle5
Episcopal 8976 Williams, Murphy6
Bolles 121103 Rolle, Melanie7
Episcopal 09884 Ingham, Mary8
Flagler Palm Coa 0969 Gabbert, Audrey9
Bishop Snyder 091920 Grant, Asia10
Buchholz 11387 Reed, Rhianna11
Bishop Snyder 101913 Porwoll, Kathryn12
Trinity Catholic 091312 Fisher, Carly13
Bartram Trail 111666 Novack, Kristen14
Trinity Catholic 101319 Anckney, Autumn15
Holy Trinity 102054 Farthing, Heather16
Menendez 12760 McGuire, Emily17
Vanguard (Ocala 121167 Link, Antonia18
Flagler Palm Coa 1192 Gabbert, Emily19
Wesley Chapel 121766 Thomas, Sthefany20
Buchholz 10524 Dekrey, Kimberlee21
Vanguard (Ocala 111186 Hagins, Briauna22
St. Augustine 12648 Gonzalez, Kara23
Bartram Trail 121749 Wilson, Allison24
St. Augustine 12705 Taylor, Genna25
Menendez 09751 Abenchuchan, Sophia26
Bishop Kenny 111443 Tucker, Kate27
P. K. Yonge 122080 Dixon, Kristen28
Wesley Chapel 111840 Shackley, Patience29
Holy Trinity 112008 Kartsonis, Sevi30

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
6'0, 7'0, 7'6, 8'0, 8'6, 9'0, etc.

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Oak Hall 6198 Baros-Kabler, Ashley1
St. Augustine 12700 Yocius, Kristina2
St. Augustine 09684 James, Chelsea3
Buchholz 10385 Kendrick, Chelsea4
Bolles 101027 Wilk, Sara5
Maclay 09782 Scanameo, Alexandra6
Wesley Chapel 091853 Madden, Breanna7
Bartram Trail 091707 Clapp, Gracie8
Bishop Kenny 101390 Barraza, Ellen9
Bolles 121054 Selevan, Hope10
Buchholz 11494 Land, Jordan11
Flagler Palm Coa 0969 Gabbert, Audrey12
Wesley Chapel 121758 Prynn, Carley13
Bartram Trail 121749 Wilson, Allison14
Holy Trinity 102004 Loupe, Katie15
Nease 12376 Huffman, Jacki16
Flagler Palm Coa 1192 Gabbert, Emily17
Berkeley Prep 1138 Higbee, Allison18
Episcopal 09891 Shirley, Paige19
Berkeley Prep 1237 Rectoris, Sarah20
Menendez 11729 Hart, Natalie21
Holy Trinity 122066 Potter, Jackie22
Episcopal 11926 Hered, Katie23
Maclay 12826 Kuhse, Laura24
Bishop Kenny 121333 Spurling, Claire25

Event  5   Girls Long Jump
13'6" minimum

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Bartram Trail 121710 Phillips, Lauren1
Trinity Catholic 101286 Allen, Amber2
Bolles 101007 Wilk, Mary Beth3
Columbia 11125 Ross, Doneze4
Maclay 12826 Kuhse, Laura5
Holy Trinity 092019 Greenberg, Jessica6
Episcopal 09905 Green, Kaye7
Trinity Catholic 121284 Guerra, Stephanie8
St. Augustine 12629 Dejesus, Sierra9
Paxon 111524 Gilchrist, Jacquelyn10
Atlantic (Po) 121956 williams, alexis11
Trinity Prep 10621 Powell, Amanda12
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  5   Girls Long Jump)
Trinity Christia 111587 Jordan, Porschia1
Menendez 12760 McGuire, Emily2
Vanguard (Ocala 091196 Wilson, Tiffany3
Trinity Christia 121592 Moore, Alex4
Vanguard (Ocala 121167 Link, Antonia5
Bartram Trail 101663 Sorenson, Brittany6
Buchholz 11494 Land, Jordan7
Maclay 10794 Barnes, Colson8
Bolles 101056 Thigpen, Brooke9
Buchholz 10477 Harding, Kristian10
Wesley Chapel 091794 Vaughns, Renee11
Nease 10284 Cote, Amanda12
Columbia 11158 Harris, Tasheona13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
P. K. Yonge 62150 Thompson, Adanna1
P. K. Yonge 122085 Oliver, Cherelle2
Warner Christian 81241 Denson, Courtney3
Wesley Chapel 111825 McIver, Cree4
Bishop Snyder 091920 Grant, Asia5
Bishop Kenny 121333 Spurling, Claire6
Bishop Kenny 121341 Love, Katherine7
Menendez 11722 Voit, Amy8
Flagler Palm Coa 1270 Desmond, Bee9
Holy Trinity 092031 Mussman, Katie10
Episcopal 12980 Cromity, Kenisha11
Warner Christian 111264 Jackson, Brittney12
Nease 10328 Price, Ginger13

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
28'0" minimum

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Trinity Catholic 101315 Barber, Julia1
Vanguard (Ocala 121167 Link, Antonia2
Flagler Palm Coa 12122 Jackson, Jessika3
Bartram Trail 121643 Hayes, Brittany4
St. Augustine 11650 Giza, Kelly5
Episcopal 12980 Cromity, Kenisha6
Maclay 10794 Barnes, Colson7
Columbia 11141 Paris, Tiffany8
Trinity Christia 111587 Jordan, Porschia9
St. Augustine 12661 Smolek, Alessa10
Bartram Trail 121640 Foppe, Elizabeth11
Maclay 12826 Kuhse, Laura12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Vanguard (Ocala 111224 Chisholm, Senona1
Oak Hall 12212 Marichal, Ana2
Buchholz 10477 Harding, Kristian3
Bolles 101007 Wilk, Mary Beth4
Bishop Kenny 121333 Spurling, Claire5
Flagler Palm Coa 1192 Gabbert, Emily6
Episcopal 11856 Simmons, Micha'le7
Bolles 101025 Smith, Emma8
Columbia 10131 Allen, Natasha9
Menendez 11740 Lopez, Raquel10
Wesley Chapel 111791 Pleasant, Jasmine11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Berkeley Prep 1237 Rectoris, Sarah1
Holy Trinity 82049 Enders, Lindsey2
Berkeley Prep 1139 Uichanco, Lauren3
Bishop Kenny 121422 Haines, Michelle4
Oak Hall 12224 Odom, Marissa5
Nease 10284 Cote, Amanda6
Trinity Christia 121592 Moore, Alex7
Wesley Chapel 101773 Hoos, Alyson8
Menendez 11762 Dentmon, Casey9
Buchholz 11494 Land, Jordan10
Nease 10328 Price, Ginger11

Event  11   Girls Shot Put
25'0" minimum

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Vanguard (Ocala 111184 Godwin, Barbara1
Wesley Chapel 121836 Bush, Arisa2
St. Augustine 12676 Thompson, Trakia3
Flagler Palm Coa 12121 Lucien, Hannah4
Atlantic (Po) 121937 Sypho, Dwaynique5
Holy Trinity 112008 Kartsonis, Sevi6
Nease 12339 Phillips, Laura7
Buchholz 10477 Harding, Kristian8
Wesley Chapel 111807 Ducos, Jeani9
P. K. Yonge 122140 Williams, Erica10
Nease 12246 Swensden, Kelsey11
Buchholz 10445 Hopkins, Wilamena12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Episcopal 12848 Martens, Fowler1
Oak Hall 10220 Neale, Breckley2
Trinity Christia 121614 Santana, Vianca3
Trinity Christia 101603 Hughes, Christina4
Columbia 11152 Coker, Liz5
Columbia 10150 Anderson, Marquetta6
Bartram Trail 121654 Stiles, Aly7
Atlantic (Po) 091979 Mccoy, Jermisha8
Bishop Kenny 121462 Casperson, Kristi9
Bolles 121046 Blum, Rachel10
Bartram Trail 101632 Lind, Joangelie11
Bishop Kenny 111474 Manges, Jordan12
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  11   Girls Shot Put)
Trinity Prep 10602 Brown-Pinsky, Liza1
Trinity Prep 12608 Feldman, Brooke2
St. Augustine 11686 Rentz, Shannon3
Bolles 10990 A, A4
Episcopal 10937 Griggs, Jessica5
Bishop Snyder 111902 Williams, Tameka6
Bishop Snyder 121891 Bryant, Brittany7
Vanguard (Ocala 111186 Hagins, Briauna8
Trinity Catholic 121276 Duffy, Alicia9
Trinity Catholic 091291 Steer, Hailey10
Oak Hall 12204 Rider, Ashley11

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
70'0" minimum

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Buchholz 11564 Days, Latoya1
Bartram Trail 101632 Lind, Joangelie2
P. K. Yonge 122140 Williams, Erica3
Vanguard (Ocala 111184 Godwin, Barbara4
Bishop Kenny 101473 Demi, Ann5
Flagler Palm Coa 12121 Lucien, Hannah6
Bartram Trail 121654 Stiles, Aly7
Nease 12246 Swensden, Kelsey8
Wesley Chapel 111807 Ducos, Jeani9
Nease 12339 Phillips, Laura10
Wesley Chapel 121836 Bush, Arisa11
Buchholz 10445 Hopkins, Wilamena12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Bishop Snyder 101886 Stackhouse, Jaqui1
Trinity Christia 121614 Santana, Vianca2
Flagler Palm Coa 1270 Desmond, Bee3
Bishop Snyder 121891 Bryant, Brittany4
Oak Hall 10220 Neale, Breckley5
Bishop Kenny 121387 Casperson, Jamie6
Bolles 121085 Allred, Ryann7
St. Augustine 12676 Thompson, Trakia8
Episcopal 12922 Maruniak, Marlow9
St. Augustine 11686 Rentz, Shannon10
Bolles 121046 Blum, Rachel11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Warner Christian 81227 Davison, Taylor1
Columbia 11152 Coker, Liz2
Columbia 10150 Anderson, Marquetta3
Oak Hall 12204 Rider, Ashley4
Holy Trinity 112008 Kartsonis, Sevi5
Trinity Prep 10602 Brown-Pinsky, Liza6
Episcopal 10937 Griggs, Jessica7
Trinity Catholic 091281 Saad, Christina8
Trinity Prep 12608 Feldman, Brooke9
Vanguard (Ocala 111186 Hagins, Briauna10
Holy Trinity 112063 Bergau, Samantha11

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Bartram Trail1
Trinity Catholic2
P. K. Yonge3
Bolles4
St. Augustine5
Trinity Prep6
Holy Trinity7
Episcopal8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Nease1
Buchholz2
Flagler Palm Coa3
Wesley Chapel4
Vanguard (Ocala)5
Bradford6
Menendez7
Trinity Christia8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Bishop Kenny2
Warner Christian3
Atlantic (Po)4
Columbia5
Bishop Snyder6

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Columbia3
Warner Christian4
Bishop Snyder5
Episcopal6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Bradford1
Holy Trinity2
Buchholz3
St. Augustine4
Berkeley Prep5
Menendez6
Trinity Christia7
Atlantic (Po)8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Oak Hall1
Nease2
Bolles3
Bishop Kenny4
Bartram Trail5
Trinity Catholic6
Flagler Palm Coa7
Wesley Chapel8
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Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Vanguard (Ocala)1A
St. Augustine1B
Bolles2A
Flagler Palm Coa2B
Holy Trinity3A
Trinity Prep3B
Episcopal4A
Trinity Catholic4B
Columbia4C
Maclay5A
Wesley Chapel5B
Bishop Kenny6A
Oak Hall6B
Bartram Trail7A
Buchholz7B
Berkeley Prep8A
Warner Christian8B

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
St. Augustine 09685 Brady, Duane1
Vanguard (Ocala 111170 Hardy, Kevin2
Trinity Christia 121585 Gainey, Brett3
Bradford 111565 Harris, Rob4
Bradford 091569 Jamison, James5
Taylor County 121495 Whetstal, Tradelvan6
Menendez 11759 Hairston, Mike7
Nease 11299 Stachitas, Ted8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
P. K. Yonge 122138 Matthews, Kyle1
Vanguard (Ocala 121160 McChriston,2
St. Augustine 10678 Brown, Cardale3
Trinity Christia 091619 Howard, Scott4
Bartram Trail 111715 Brewer, Xavier5
Berkeley Prep 1021 Crockett, Julian6
Bartram Trail 111706 Safer, Mark7
Taylor County 111488 Ellis, Chad8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Flagler Palm Coa 11120 Steward, Jeremy1
Trinity Catholic 111321 Dempsey, Derrick2
Berkeley Prep 1031 Crockett, Jordon3
Flagler Palm Coa 1282 Mitchell, Marcus4
P. K. Yonge 112151 Martinez, Christian5
Bishop Snyder 111870 Lee, Brock6
Menendez 09731 Bryant, Dustin7
Warner Christian 121253 Croinex, Jonathan8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Wesley Chapel 101832 Hicks, Earon1
Bolles 121032 Byrd, Andre2
Wesley Chapel 101805 Browne, Josh3
Nease 12306 Butler, Mario4
Atlantic (Po) 121931 Oliveira, Justin5
Bolles 121089 Herndon, Tray6
Atlantic (Po) 111967 Brown, Rob7
Bishop Snyder 121901 Kapusta, Daniel8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Trinity Prep 12625 Briggs, Chris1
Trinity Prep 09614 Houston, Sam2
Bishop Kenny 101472 Rose, Tyler3
Buchholz 10567 Hughes, Antwan4
Bishop Kenny 101423 Kanner, Robert5
Trinity Catholic 091298 Boone, Kadron6
Buchholz 10400 Bradley, Danteo7
Holy Trinity 092078 Theodotou, Andrew8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Episcopal 10933 Winfield, Chuck3
Warner Christian 111258 McCoy, Michael4
Holy Trinity 102037 Martinez, Andrew5

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Bartram Trail 121649 Taylor, Travis1
Wesley Chapel 121795 Lemon, Ashton2
Bradford 111565 Harris, Rob3
Taylor County 111485 Snead, Greg4
P. K. Yonge 112146 Mendez, Tony5
Bartram Trail 111715 Brewer, Xavier6
Bradford 111558 Covington, Chuckie7
Trinity Christia 121585 Gainey, Brett8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Trinity Christia 111588 Mocas, Zach1
Trinity Catholic 121296 Nelson, Patrick2
Buchholz 12447 Lambert, Spencer3
Trinity Catholic 121287 Lecorn, Dion4
Flagler Palm Coa 1064 Jones, Johnny5
Bolles 121003 King, Richie6
Flagler Palm Coa 1273 Davis, Charles7
Atlantic (Po) 121945 Mitchell, Curtis8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
St. Augustine 09685 Brady, Duane1
Taylor County 101497 Ellis, Jarquis2
Bolles 111021 Jamison, Phillip3
Vanguard (Ocala 111170 Hardy, Kevin4
Menendez 11759 Hairston, Mike5
Bishop Kenny 121417 Teeter, Kyle6
St. Augustine 10678 Brown, Cardale7
Nease 12306 Butler, Mario8
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Section   4 of  6   Finals...(Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Bishop Kenny 091410 Evans, Vince1
Columbia 12136 Jones, Talin2
Vanguard (Ocala 121139 Stanley, Glen3
Warner Christian 121253 Croinex, Jonathan4
Wesley Chapel 121762 McRae, Marlon5
Bishop Snyder 121901 Kapusta, Daniel6
Berkeley Prep 1021 Crockett, Julian7
Buchholz 10400 Bradley, Danteo8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Episcopal 11928 Gunn, Chris1
Trinity Prep 11591 Portaro, Kevin2
Berkeley Prep 108 Dixon, Stefan3
Menendez 10748 Ortiz, Mike4
Atlantic (Po) 111943 Brown, Robert5
Columbia 12191 Jenkins, Jonathan6
Holy Trinity 102037 Martinez, Andrew7
Warner Christian 111240 Wilson, Adrian8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Bishop Snyder 111881 Upshaw, Avanti3
Trinity Prep 11627 Boyd, Andrew4
Holy Trinity 122065 Theodotou,5
Episcopal 10933 Winfield, Chuck6

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Maclay 11804 McManama, Sam1
Bolles 121003 King, Richie2
Bishop Kenny 121417 Teeter, Kyle3
P. K. Yonge 112146 Mendez, Tony4
Wesley Chapel 121795 Lemon, Ashton5
Buchholz 12447 Lambert, Spencer6
Nease 10276 Bermudez, Alex7
Bolles 111062 Johnson, Raphael8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
St. Augustine 11706 Lewis, Carlton1
St. Augustine 11633 Logan, Marcus2
Menendez 12745 Williams, Darrell3
Bradford 101560 Moore, Malcolm4
Bradford 101552 Moore, Markael5
Nease 11340 Barnes, Andrew6
Flagler Palm Coa 1265 Solomon, Marcel7
Vanguard (Ocala 121225 Godwin, Malcolm8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Flagler Palm Coa 1268 Barriteau, Josiah1
Oak Hall 12199 Martin, Dave2
Taylor County 111483 Franklin, Dereke3
P. K. Yonge 122113 Shannon, Jordan4
Taylor County 101493 Arnold, A'Drick5
Bartram Trail 111716 Flynn, Danny6
Bartram Trail 101659 Douglas, James7
Bishop Snyder 121911 Christianson, Adam8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Episcopal 12951 Pariani, Mark1
Trinity Christia 091596 Bryant, Frantanzy2
Buchholz 10485 Jones, Roney3
Berkeley Prep 1116 Berman, Erick4
Wesley Chapel 111760 Boyd, Godfrey5
Vanguard (Ocala 111130 Follos, Mitchel6
Episcopal 11941 Blumeyer, Peter7
Bishop Kenny 101472 Rose, Tyler8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Holy Trinity 092078 Theodotou, Andrew1
Columbia 12178 Gaddis, Jermaine2
Bishop Snyder 121916 Schmieder, Shawn3
Atlantic (Po) 111993 Gilleland, Travis4
Maclay 12783 Park, Jong5
Berkeley Prep 1125 Beach, Tighe6
Menendez 10734 Alexander, Colby7
Atlantic (Po) 101973 Miller, CJ8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Holy Trinity 092026 O'Brien, Connor1
Trinity Prep 09605 Anderson, Evan2
Warner Christian 121272 Dodd, Eric3
Columbia 09167 Lehman, Jordan4
Trinity Prep 11590 Badger, Michael5
Trinity Christia 091595 Capehart, Michael6
Warner Christian 121259 Garrett, Eric7

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
2:04.00 maximum

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Trinity Prep 12626 Lanza, Kevin1A
Bishop Kenny 091368 Edwards, Zach1B
Oak Hall 11194 Harris, Ryan2A
Bolles 121079 Gonino, Nick2B
Oak Hall 12223 Harris, Miles3A
Bartram Trail 091693 Taylor, Derek3B
Vanguard (Ocala 121181 Taylor, Solomon4A
Maclay 11804 McManama, Sam4B
Wakulla 111512 Price, Tyler5A
Menendez 12732 Windle, Calvin5B
Buchholz 12571 Williams, Laurent6A
Wesley Chapel 121783 Wozniak, Matthew6B
St. Augustine 11703 Fugate, Jack7A
Bishop Kenny 091385 Hayes, Hunter7B
Bartram Trail 111725 Burke, Chase8A
Trinity Catholic 121307 Quast, Casey8B



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:52 PM  3/7/2007  Page 10
2007 Bolles Bulldog Classic - 3/9/2007

www.halfmiletiming.com
The Bolles School: Jacksonville, Fl

Meet Program - Friday

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run)
Columbia 10159 Luke, Cody1A
Buchholz 11488 Foster, Sean2A
Nease 09359 Hamilton, Chase2B
Columbia 12186 Rigdon, Ben3A
Taylor County 101486 McHenry, Shawn3B
Bolles 121078 Rosenberg, Evan4A
Episcopal 10900 Ziebelman, Danny4B
Flagler Palm Coa 1244 Cannata, Travis5A
Taylor County 091480 Morgan, Christopher5B
Flagler Palm Coa 0988 Critcher, Kenlee6A
Nease 10325 Valazco-Kennedy,6B
St. Augustine 11641 Allen, Anthony7A
Episcopal 10934 Holshouser, Andrew8A

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
4:42.00 maximum

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Buchholz 12571 Williams, Laurent1A
Trinity Prep 11588 Ward, Thomas1B
Holy Trinity 112050 Cooke, Kyle2A
Bishop Snyder 111918 McKean, Danny2B
Wakulla 111512 Price, Tyler3A
Wesley Chapel 121755 Murally, Dhanlal3B
Oak Hall 11194 Harris, Ryan4A
Buchholz 11579 Wise, Phillip4B
P. K. Yonge 122102 Anderson, Michael5A
Bolles 111031 Farah, Kalil5B
Oak Hall 12223 Harris, Miles6A
Trinity Christia 091591 Huddleston, Kaleb6B
P. K. Yonge 122101 Anderson, Geoffrey7A
Trinity Prep 11589 Sandefur, Stuart7B
Warner Christian 121242 Stich, Slater8A
Menendez 10725 Thiele, Jonathan8B

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Holy Trinity 102047 Truitt, Tyler1A
Taylor County 091480 Morgan, Christopher1B
Bartram Trail 091677 Ochoa, Eric2A
St. Augustine 09698 Kienel, Wes2B
Trinity Catholic 121307 Quast, Casey3A
Episcopal 11924 Grigas, Jared3B
Warner Christian 121256 Dunn, Daniel4A
Bolles 10999 Ferman, Jeremy4B
Trinity Catholic 121289 Coley, Chris4C
Bartram Trail 121625 Shiplet, Michael5A
Flagler Palm Coa 1055 Howes, Matt5B
Bishop Kenny 091394 Wallace, Michael6A
St. Augustine 12655 Honey, Michael6B
Bishop Kenny 111328 Heekin, Thomas7A
Episcopal 09901 Lucas, Tommy7B
Nease 11249 O'Donaghue, Ryan8A
Nease 09375 Hanney, Conor8B

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
103:25.00 maximum

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Warner Christian 121242 Stich, Slater1A
Menendez 10725 Thiele, Jonathan1B
Berkeley Prep 1014 Livingston, Conner1C
Holy Trinity 102062 Butler, Brett1D
Bartram Trail 121691 Waldrip, Brian2A
Bishop Kenny 091394 Wallace, Michael2B
Flagler Palm Coa 0997 Earle, Brandon2C
Nease 11377 Johnson, Dan2D
Berkeley Prep 1227 Livingston, Robert3A
Bartram Trail 101705 Dendor, Chris3B
Maclay 10768 Sweeney, Conor3C
St. Augustine 12655 Honey, Michael3D
P. K. Yonge 122102 Anderson, Michael4A
Atlantic (Po) 121994 Queen, Tim4B
Maclay 8772 Swain, Patrick4C
Bolles 111031 Farah, Kalil4D
P. K. Yonge 122101 Anderson, Geoffrey5A
Wesley Chapel 121755 Murally, Dhanlal5B
Nease 12293 Bell, Kevin5C
Bishop Snyder 101910 Sword, John5D
Wakulla 111512 Price, Tyler6A
Buchholz 10459 Robertson, Carter6B
Buchholz 10465 Doss, Mark6C
St. Augustine 09698 Kienel, Wes6D
Trinity Prep 10622 Gousse, Ranley7A
Warner Christian 121256 Dunn, Daniel7B
Flagler Palm Coa 1174 Shott, Aaron7C
Episcopal 09897 Burns, Casey7D
Bishop Kenny 111328 Heekin, Thomas8A
Vanguard (Ocala 111189 Taricic, Spencer8B
Episcopal 11847 Kennedy, Greg8C

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Wesley Chapel 121815 Hunter, Clayton1
Wesley Chapel 121756 Bunch, Cory2
Trinity Catholic 111297 Young, Desmond3
Nease 11364 Swanson, Mitch4
Nease 11340 Barnes, Andrew5
Buchholz 11389 Linscott, Will6
Bartram Trail 111748 Lawrence, Damon7
Buchholz 11407 Hughes, Arnett8
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
St. Augustine 10704 McCulough, Caleb1
Vanguard (Ocala 111174 Hall, Adrian2
Bartram Trail 121717 Sheppard, Mike3
Flagler Palm Coa 1245 Solomon, Zavier4
Flagler Palm Coa 1080 Jean, Fritz5
Episcopal 12916 Poindexter, James6
St. Augustine 12632 Hollingsworth,7
Holy Trinity 112055 Tooley, Matt8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Maclay 09795 Enlow, Alden1
Berkeley Prep 1133 Klug, Charles2
Bishop Kenny 111361 Thompson, Adam3
Berkeley Prep 1012 Klug, Alex4
Bishop Snyder 111875 Rizk, Aaron5
Bishop Kenny 111448 Santiago, Adrian6
Bolles 111026 McClain, Kenny7
Episcopal 12908 Ziebelman, Joe8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Holy Trinity 82077 Fieldson, Patrick1
Trinity Christia 111581 Shannon, Marcus2
Bolles 12986 Levinson, Brian3
Menendez 10755 Spielman, Wade4
Taylor County 101496 Wilson, Roderick5
Trinity Prep 11600 Kramer, Jacob6
Bishop Snyder 111869 Plinka, John7
Vanguard (Ocala 091151 Brazeal, Devon8

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Bartram Trail 121717 Sheppard, Mike1
Bartram Trail 111748 Lawrence, Damon2
Nease 11253 Bennett, Blake3
Holy Trinity 112055 Tooley, Matt4
Nease 12281 Dennis, Christian5
Bolles 111026 McClain, Kenny6
Bolles 121009 Jones, Chris7
Flagler Palm Coa 12116 Harris, Marshaun8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Flagler Palm Coa 1187 Jones, Chase1
Buchholz 11389 Linscott, Will2
St. Augustine 12632 Hollingsworth,3
Buchholz 11407 Hughes, Arnett4
Bradford 091564 Cooper, Josh5
Menendez 10755 Spielman, Wade6
Wesley Chapel 121815 Hunter, Clayton7
Berkeley Prep 1133 Klug, Charles8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Berkeley Prep 1012 Klug, Alex1
Taylor County 111482 Beasley, Dwayne2
Trinity Christia 111581 Shannon, Marcus3
Vanguard (Ocala 111174 Hall, Adrian4
St. Augustine 10704 McCulough, Caleb5
Taylor County 101496 Wilson, Roderick6
Wesley Chapel 111816 Webster, Jeffrey7
Trinity Catholic 121314 Fortuna, Grayson8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Atlantic (Po) 091922 Filer, Steven1
Trinity Prep 11600 Kramer, Jacob2
Bishop Kenny 111361 Thompson, Adam3
Bishop Snyder 111875 Rizk, Aaron4
Vanguard (Ocala 111190 Matz, Chris5
Bishop Kenny 111448 Santiago, Adrian6
Maclay 09795 Enlow, Alden7
Atlantic (Po) 111925 Edwards, Sheldon8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Episcopal 12908 Ziebelman, Joe2
Bishop Snyder 111869 Plinka, John3
Holy Trinity 102045 Rathmann, James4
Warner Christian 81255 Cravener, Ron5
Warner Christian 091270 Zak, Mitchell6
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Event  2   Boys High Jump
5'6, 5'9, 6'0, 6'2, 6'4, 6'6, etc.

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Oak Hall 09231 Simon, Mike1
Episcopal 11851 Wright, Darius2
Warner Christian 121261 Wakeman, Daniel3
Warner Christian 111258 McCoy, Michael4
Bishop Snyder 101900 Griffith, Michael5
Nease 11346 Rice, Dean6
Bolles 101099 Barnett, Stephen7
Bartram Trail 111716 Flynn, Danny8
Trinity Prep 12607 Conrad, Ryan9
Menendez 09731 Bryant, Dustin10
Vanguard (Ocala 111190 Matz, Chris11
P. K. Yonge 112110 Henderson, Evan12
St. Augustine 09685 Brady, Duane13
Nease 11344 Tanner, Kyle14
Bishop Snyder 101919 Robinson, Isaiah15
Trinity Catholic 121314 Fortuna, Grayson16
P. K. Yonge 112125 Shannon, Jarred17
Menendez 12745 Williams, Darrell18
Vanguard (Ocala 121106 Henzie, Michael19
St. Augustine 10663 Jenkins, Marvin20
Flagler Palm Coa 1276 Boney', Bryant21
Flagler Palm Coa 1175 Lacy, Justin22
Buchholz 12460 Fulger, Theo23
Wesley Chapel 121859 Heiser, Jon24
Bartram Trail 121741 Williams, Stewart25
Columbia 09165 Rolle, John26
Columbia 11177 Bradshaw, Joe27
Wesley Chapel 101832 Hicks, Earon28
Bishop Kenny 121367 Shine, Michael29
Trinity Prep 09614 Houston, Sam30
Bishop Kenny 121427 Cleland, Andrew31
Trinity Catholic 121278 Allen, Antonio32
Episcopal 12916 Poindexter, James33
Bolles 121009 Jones, Chris34
Buchholz 12478 Young, Brandon35

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault
9'0, 10'0, 10'6, 11'0, 11'6, 12'0, etc.

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Taylor County 111489 Reaves, Caleb1
Berkeley Prep 1133 Klug, Charles2
Oak Hall 12201 Richard, George3
Oak Hall 11216 Martin, Paul4
Columbia 11192 Scott, Michael5
Wesley Chapel 121837 Braddock, Tyler6
Maclay 10836 Scanameo, Kurt7
Bolles 121091 Sandler, Jonathan8
Flagler Palm Coa 0988 Critcher, Kenlee9
Bolles 121055 Swartz, Doug10
Nease 12362 Cote, Matt11
Bartram Trail 111709 VanMill, Alex12
Bishop Kenny 121427 Cleland, Andrew13
Wesley Chapel 121859 Heiser, Jon14
Bartram Trail 111670 Grace, Chris15
Bishop Kenny 111382 Niles, Matt16
Flagler Palm Coa 1061 Davis, Mike (Lee)17
Menendez 12719 Bates, Josh18
St. Augustine 12632 Hollingsworth,19
Buchholz 12556 Popp, Tim20
Episcopal 11904 Sanford, Austin21
St. Augustine 12653 Pyle, Michael22
Buchholz 12475 Troy, Ryan23
Nease 11352 Abrams, Jon24
Trinity Prep 12604 Miller, David25

Event  6   Boys Long Jump
18'0" minimum

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Bolles 121032 Byrd, Andre1
Taylor County 111485 Snead, Greg2
Flagler Palm Coa 1282 Mitchell, Marcus3
Flagler Palm Coa 1276 Boney', Bryant4
Wesley Chapel 101832 Hicks, Earon5
Bishop Snyder 111870 Lee, Brock6
Bolles 121009 Jones, Chris7
Buchholz 12460 Fulger, Theo8
Buchholz 12478 Young, Brandon9
Trinity Catholic 091298 Boone, Kadron10
P. K. Yonge 122138 Matthews, Kyle11
Bartram Trail 121717 Sheppard, Mike12
Holy Trinity 112055 Tooley, Matt13
Vanguard (Ocala 111170 Hardy, Kevin14
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  6   Boys Long Jump)
Atlantic (Po) 111943 Brown, Robert1
Columbia 09162 Powell, Tiga2
Columbia 10146 Jenkins, Charles3
Trinity Christia 091596 Bryant, Frantanzy4
St. Augustine 11706 Lewis, Carlton5
St. Augustine 10678 Brown, Cardale6
Taylor County 121487 McIntyre, Jamar7
Menendez 11723 Kendrick, Smith8
Vanguard (Ocala 121106 Henzie, Michael9
Bartram Trail 121649 Taylor, Travis10
Menendez 12745 Williams, Darrell11
Nease 12357 Svilokos, Ian12
Trinity Catholic 101299 McDonald, Khiry13
Wesley Chapel 121849 Alvin, Michael14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Episcopal 10933 Winfield, Chuck1
Episcopal 11851 Wright, Darius2
P. K. Yonge 122117 Perry, Mike3
Berkeley Prep 1021 Crockett, Julian4
Warner Christian 111240 Wilson, Adrian5
Warner Christian 121259 Garrett, Eric6
Trinity Prep 09614 Houston, Sam7
Holy Trinity 102037 Martinez, Andrew8
Bishop Kenny 101423 Kanner, Robert9
Bishop Kenny 111436 George, Greg10
Berkeley Prep 1012 Klug, Alex11
Bishop Snyder 101919 Robinson, Isaiah12
Atlantic (Po) 121931 Oliveira, Justin13
Nease 11364 Swanson, Mitch14
Trinity Christia 091619 Howard, Scott15
Trinity Prep 11591 Portaro, Kevin16

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
37'0" minimum

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Menendez 10748 Ortiz, Mike1
Flagler Palm Coa 1081 Williams, Shereif2
Bartram Trail 121741 Williams, Stewart3
Bolles 101099 Barnett, Stephen4
Nease 12357 Svilokos, Ian5
Buchholz 12475 Troy, Ryan6
Bishop Snyder 111870 Lee, Brock7
Nease 12247 Tang, Johnny8
Buchholz 12478 Young, Brandon9
Bolles 121009 Jones, Chris10
Flagler Palm Coa 10113 Ndum, Rodney11
Wesley Chapel 121756 Bunch, Cory12
Vanguard (Ocala 121106 Henzie, Michael13
Wesley Chapel 121849 Alvin, Michael14
Trinity Catholic 121287 Lecorn, Dion15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Berkeley Prep 1133 Klug, Charles1
Berkeley Prep 1012 Klug, Alex2
P. K. Yonge 112110 Henderson, Evan3
P. K. Yonge 122093 Wilcox, Ardell4
St. Augustine 12664 Cooper, Quinterrance5
Bishop Kenny 101419 Longenecker, Kyle6
Bishop Kenny 111396 Heekin, Kevin7
Holy Trinity 092044 Serrano, David8
Bishop Snyder 101919 Robinson, Isaiah9
Trinity Christia 111574 Oliver, Lee10
Episcopal 12908 Ziebelman, Joe11
Vanguard (Ocala 111174 Hall, Adrian12
Menendez 09731 Bryant, Dustin13
Bartram Trail 111626 Bailey, Charles14
Trinity Christia 091596 Bryant, Frantanzy15

Event  12   Boys Shot Put
38'0" minimum

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Bishop Snyder 111876 Brown, Mark1
Menendez 12735 Alexander, Zack2
Buchholz 10379 Weingart, Jordan3
Flagler Palm Coa 1277 Zhamukhanov, Adam4
Trinity Catholic 121324 Small, Rudell5
Episcopal 11883 Smith, Bryan6
Bishop Snyder 121898 Jeffers, Jeremy7
Nease 11313 Faulds, Dalton8
Wesley Chapel 101804 Joyer, Kamran9
P. K. Yonge 122149 Hutchinson, Jai10
Wesley Chapel 121775 Chalecki, Vincent11
Bolles 121058 Van Rensburg, Ryan12
Wakulla 111506 Williams, Jeremy13
Nease 12268 Wilson, James14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Vanguard (Ocala 101203 Shope, Stephen1
Columbia 12179 Genus, Samson2
Vanguard (Ocala 121105 Wynn, Michael3
Holy Trinity 112024 McCarty, Michael4
Holy Trinity 82012 Hargraves, Rich5
St. Augustine 12709 Martin, Lamaris6
Bartram Trail 111648 McQuillen, Colin7
Bartram Trail 121647 Rasmussen, Travis8
Taylor County 121491 Cook, Adam9
Taylor County 111482 Beasley, Dwayne10
Flagler Palm Coa 12101 Robinson, Jon11
Buchholz 12523 Pokorny, Scott12
Menendez 12764 Bryant, Gene13
Bolles 121068 Bonavita, Mike14
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  12   Boys Shot Put)
Oak Hall 10228 Van Gelder, Ben1
Oak Hall 10214 Svoronos, Petros2
Warner Christian 111246 Leizear, Alan3
Warner Christian 111252 Webster, Drew4
P. K. Yonge 112133 Shelton, Lexley5
Trinity Prep 11619 Sullivan, Chris6
Bishop Kenny 121415 Galas, Nickolas7
Atlantic (Po) 111946 Kisgeropoulos, Taso8
Atlantic (Po) 111970 Sault, Nick9
Trinity Prep 11610 Gerzanick, Bobby10
Episcopal 11961 McCollum, Brad11
Columbia 11164 David, James12
Bishop Kenny 121342 Ball, Charles13
St. Augustine 11707 Mcdowell, Chaz14

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
100'0" minimum

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Buchholz 12506 Ariet, Mario1
Bishop Kenny 111363 Dunn, Andrew2
Bishop Snyder 121898 Jeffers, Jeremy3
Bishop Snyder 111876 Brown, Mark4
Wesley Chapel 101804 Joyer, Kamran5
Taylor County 121491 Cook, Adam6
Wesley Chapel 121775 Chalecki, Vincent7
Buchholz 11529 Mollman, Steven8
Wakulla 111506 Williams, Jeremy9
Bartram Trail 121722 Sumner, Jack10
Nease 11313 Faulds, Dalton11
Bishop Kenny 121415 Galas, Nickolas12
Nease 12268 Wilson, James13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Vanguard (Ocala 121105 Wynn, Michael1
Holy Trinity 112076 Hilbrect, Matt2
Bartram Trail 111648 McQuillen, Colin3
St. Augustine 12709 Martin, Lamaris4
Maclay 12807 Post, Brian5
Trinity Catholic 111302 Harvey, Byron6
Episcopal 11883 Smith, Bryan7
Bolles 111090 Doolittle, Cole8
Menendez 12735 Alexander, Zack9
Flagler Palm Coa 1277 Zhamukhanov, Adam10
Bolles 11982 Triglia, Mike11
P. K. Yonge 102082 Easterling, Evan12
Flagler Palm Coa 12101 Robinson, Jon13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Oak Hall 10214 Svoronos, Petros1
Oak Hall 10228 Van Gelder, Ben2
Warner Christian 111246 Leizear, Alan3
Warner Christian 111252 Webster, Drew4
Columbia 12126 Mchowan, Tay5
Columbia 11177 Bradshaw, Joe6
St. Augustine 11634 Witty, Jarvis7
Taylor County 111482 Beasley, Dwayne8
Holy Trinity 101999 Dougherty, Justin9
Trinity Prep 11619 Sullivan, Chris10
Trinity Prep 11610 Gerzanick, Bobby11
P. K. Yonge 112133 Shelton, Lexley12
Vanguard (Ocala 101203 Shope, Stephen13
Episcopal 11961 McCollum, Brad14

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Wesley Chapel1
Nease2
Bishop Snyder3
Bradford4
Flagler Palm Coa5
St. Augustine6
Trinity Catholic7
P. K. Yonge8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Taylor County1
Bartram Trail2
Bolles3
Vanguard (Ocala)4
Menendez5
Buchholz6
Columbia7
Trinity Christia8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Holy Trinity1
Warner Christian2
Trinity Prep3
Berkeley Prep4
Atlantic (Po)5
Episcopal6
Bishop Kenny7
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Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Warner Christian1
Bishop Snyder2
Holy Trinity3
Trinity Christia4
Berkeley Prep5
Taylor County6
Atlantic (Po)7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Columbia1
Wesley Chapel2
Bishop Kenny3
Trinity Catholic4
St. Augustine5
Oak Hall6
Episcopal7
Bartram Trail8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Menendez1
Buchholz2
Vanguard (Ocala)3
Bolles4
Flagler Palm Coa5
Nease6
Bradford7
P. K. Yonge8

Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Wesley Chapel1A
Bishop Snyder1B
Trinity Prep2A
Warner Christian2B
Vanguard (Ocala)3A
St. Augustine3B
Bolles4A
Flagler Palm Coa4B
Bartram Trail5A
Episcopal5B
Holy Trinity6A
Menendez6B
Bishop Kenny7A
Trinity Catholic7B
Buchholz8A
Taylor County8B


